Diarmaid Murtagh

Actor - Male

TELEVISION

DATE

2023

2022

2022

2022

2021

2021

2021

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2015

2015

PRODUCTION (ROLE)

THE TOURIST 2 (Donal McDonnell)

OUTLANDER 7 (Buck MacKenzie)

BLOODLANDS 2 (Robert Dardis)

YOUNG WALLANDER 2 (Joel Petterson)

THE GIRLFRIEND EXPERIENCE (Player 97)

GRACE (Vic)

THE ONE (Connor)

DEVILS (Robert McKenna)

CHERNOBYL (Zukauskas)

GRANTCHESTER (Rory Dale)

A CHRISTMAS IN ROYAL FASHION (Prince
Patrick)

QUANTICO (Eamon Devlin)

TROY: FALL OF A CITY

DOMINION (Wes)

THE DOVEKEEPERS (Wynn/The Slave)

COMPANY

BBC

Starz

HTM Productions

Yellowbird / Netflix

Starz!

StudioCanal

Netflix

Lux Vide

HBO

PBS Masterpiece

Hybrid

The Mark Gordon Company

Wild Mercury Productions

Bold Films

LightWorkers Media

PROJECT DETAILS

dirs. Various

dirs. Various

Dir. Jon East

dirs. Various

dir. Various

dirs. Various

dirs. Jeremy Lovering, Catherine Morshead,
Brady Hood

dir. Nick Hurran, Jan Michelini

dir. Johan Renck

di

r. Tim Fywell

di

r. Fred Olen Ray

dir. Russell Lee Fine

dir. Owen Harris

dir. Various

dir. Yves Simoneau
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=

2015 SONS OF LIBERTY (Tim Kelly) Stephen David Entertainment dir. Kari Skogland

2014 QUIRKE (McCoy) BBC Drama Productions dir. John Alexander

2013 THE WRONG MANS (Blake) BBC dir. Jim Field Smith

2013 SCEAL (Mick) ROSG dir. Tom Sullivan

2013 VIKINGS (Leif) World 2000 Entertainment dir. Various

2012 13 STEPS DOWN (Policeman) Parallel Film Productions dir. Marek Losey
2009-2012 RASAI NA GAILLIMHE (Dr. 'Damo' Daly) Great Western Films dir. Robert Quinn

2011 CAMELOT (Brastias) GK Films dir. Various

2011 TRIVIA (Barman) Grand Pictures dir. Tom Hall

2008-2009 THE CLINIC (Detective Garda) Parallel Film Productions dir. Declan Eames

2009 INSPECTOR GEORGE GENTLY (Frank Allingham)  BBC dir. Daniel O'Hara

2008 THE ROARING TWENTIES (Kevin) Eekreb Films dir. Steven Stubbs, Ray Sullivan
2008 SEACHT (Brian) Northern Ireland Screens dir. Robert Quinn

2007 ROS NA RUN (Cormac) Tyrone Productions dir. Jonathan Wright-Miller

FEATURE FILM

DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE) COMPANY PROJECT DETAILS
2023 WILLIAM TELL (Master Builder) Free Turn dir. Nick Hamm
2021 AGAINST THE ICE (Poulsen) Netflix dir. Peter Flinth
2019 ROBERT THE BRUCE (James Douglas) Yellow Brick Films LLC dir. Richard Gray
2019 THE MAD AXEMAN aka THE LONDON MOB (Frank Mitchell) Boudica Green dir. William Kerley
2019 THE PROTECTOR (Jake) Passionflix dir. Tosca Musk
2019 BRUNO (Daniel) Angry Bear dir. Karl Golden
2018 AGE OF SUMMER (Tony) Windowseat Entertainemtn dir. Bill Kiely

2017 AMERICAN RENEGADES (Kurt Duffy) Belga Productions dir. Steven Quale
2014 DRACULA UNTOLD (Dumitru) Universal Pictures dir. Gary Shore

2014 GOOD PEOPLE (Marshall) Millenium Films dir. Henrik Ruben Genz



2014 THE MONUMENTS MEN (Captain Harpen) Columbia Pictures dir. George Clooney

2009 AN COSC (Seamus Crowley) TG4 dir. Vincent Gallagher



